OWL-02

OUTDOOR WALL MOUNTED

SPECIFICATIONS

Model No.

Power Consumption(+10%)
Input Voltage

Luminous Flux (x10%)
Efficacy(4000K Ra70)
Optional Control

Correlated Color Temperature
Color Rendering Index

Product Dimension
Mounting Option
Material

Finish

Fixture Color

IP Rating

Life Time of LED @Ta=25°C
Warranty

Application

~=EMIER

OWL-02

10.0W

120VAC

680Im

68 Im/W

PIR Motion Sensor

3000K

80

524"Hx717"W x5.94"D
Wall mount

Aluminum body, PC diffuser
Powder coating

Dark Grey/Silver Grey/White
IP54

50000 Hours

5 Years

Outdoor, wet locations
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