OWL-02

OUTDOOR WALL MOUNTED





SPECIFICATIONS

Model No.	0WL-02
Power Consumption(±10%)	10.0W
Input Voltage	120VAC
Luminous Flux (±10%)	680lm
Efficacy(4000K Ra70)	68 lm/W
Optional Control	PIR Motion Sensor
Correlated Color Temperature	3000K
Color Rendering Index	80
Product Dimension	5.24" H x 7.17" W x 5.94" D
Mounting Option	Wall mount
Material	Aluminum body, PC diffuser
Finish	Powder coating
Fixture Color	Dark Grey/Silver Grey/White
IP Rating	IP54
Life Time of LED @Ta=25°C	50000 Hours
Warranty	5 Years
Application	Outdoor, wet locations



